[\

~N O w»n B~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

APELLIDOS

AHEDO REDONDO
ALONSO CALDERON
BONIFACIO MARTIN
CONEJO LUNA
LEAL GARCIA
MOYANO MARTIN
NARANJO MONTERO
NEVADO NIETO
OVEIJERO GARCIA
PARRA BANEZA
PEREZ SANTANO
PIZARRO GOMEZ

Listado Definitivo de Admitidos

Estabilizacion Concurso-Oposicion - Grupo IV -
Cocinero/a (31-01-2023)

Turno Discapacidad

RODRIGUEZ ALBARRAN

SANCHEZ BERNAL
TINOCO GONZALEZ
TORRADO RIVERA
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NOMBRE
ALVARO
RAUL

ALICIA
CARMEN
MANUEL
ERNESTO ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
ANA

NOELIA

ABEL

ISABEL MARIA
PILAR
CARLOS
ANGEL
RAQUEL
ANDRES

B B Juntaex.es
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